Atop Technologies, Inc.
TEL : +886-3-5508137       FAX: +886-3-5508131
Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies. V1.2
EHG7305/7306/7307 Series
Product Description

Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies. V1.2
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number
Port Configuration
RJ-45
(non-PoE)
RJ-45
(PoE)
SFP
EHG7305 1P1EHG73050001G 5 0 0
EHG7305-4PoE 1P1EHG73050002G 1 4 0
EHG7306-1SFP 1P1EHG73060001G 5 0 1
EHG7306-4PoE-1SFP 1P1EHG73060002G 1 4 1
EHG7307-2SFP 1P1EHG73070001G 5 0 2
EHG7307-4PoE-2SFP 1P1EHG73070002G 1 4 2
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
WMK-315-Black 70100000000050G Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (only EHG7305)
WMK-454-Black 70100000000043G Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (for EHG7305-4PoE,EHG7306 and EHG7307)